2017 Men's African Club championship
Tunis- Tunisia
March 17 to 27, 2017
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2017 Men's African Club Championship- Final

Ahly beat Etoile to claim 12th African Club title

Tunis, Tunisia, March 27, 2017- Tunis, Tunisia, March 27, 2017- Ahly Egypt claimed the African Club
Championship trophy following their victory over Tunisia's Etoile du Sahel 3-1 (20-25, 25-18, 25-20, 25-
18) in the competition final held at Taraji Hall in Tunis, Tunisia on Monday.

Ahly added the 12th title after 1980, 1983, 1995, 1996, 1997, 2003, 2004, 2006, 2010, 2011, 2015 to
improve their record with 6 titles more than Sfax, the second team in number of wins. Etoile kept their
trophies at two titles in 2001 and 2002 and failed to add the third.

After the match CAVB President Dr Amr Elwani honoured the winners with the gold medals and the
losers with the silver, While Algerian Bourj Bouaririj with the bronze medals.

Bourj Bouaririj claimed the bronze medal after they flew past Libya's Swehly 3-0 (25-21, 25-19, 25-20) at
Taraji Hall in the third place match.

Organisers Esperance of Tunisia claimed the 5th position beating Kenya Prisons 3-0 (25-19, 25-18, 25-
19), while Libya's newcomers Assarya captured the 7th place in their first ever participation at the African
Club Championship after they overcame Cameroon's FAP 3-0 (25-20, 25-18, 25-14).

Final and Bronze medal

Final: Ahly (Egypt) v Etoile du Sahel (Tunisia) 3-1 (20-25, 25-18, 25-20, 25-18). More
Bronze Medal: Bourj Bouaririj (Algeria) v Swehly (Libya) 3-0 (25-21, 25-19, 25-20). More
Ranking 5-8

5-6 places: Esperance (Tunisia) v Prisons (Kenya) 3-0 (25-19, 25-18, 25-19). More

7-8 places: Assarya (Libya) v FAP (Cameroon) 3-0 (25-20, 25-18, 25-14). More

Final Ranking

1. Ahly (Egypt)

2. Etoile du Sahel (Tunisia)


http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1662&catid=103
http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1661&catid=103
http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1660&catid=103
http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1659&catid=103
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. Bourj Bouaririj (Algeria)
. Swehly (Libya)

. Esperance (Tunisia)

. Prisons (Kenya)

. Assarya (Libya)

. FAP (Cameroon)

. Ahly Beni Ghazi (Libya)

. Bafia (Cameroon)

University of Kibungo (Rwanda)
Alnahda (Sudan)

Espoir (RD Congo)

Finances (Benin)

Douanes (Burkina)

Police (Benin)

Police (Botswana)

Individual Awards

Results

Best Setter: Marouen Mrabet (Etoile- Tunisia)

Best Receiver: Mohamed Abdelmoneim (Ahly- Egypt)
Best Libero: Ali Moustafa (Swehly- Libya)

Best Blocker: Abdelhalim Abou (Ahly- Egypt)

Best Server: Hamza Ngga (Etoile- Tunisia)

Best spiker: Bilal Soualem (Bourj- Algeria)

MVP: Ahmed Kotb (Ahly- Egypt)

Final and Ranking

No

Date Teams Set Result per set (points) Total

Time Audience



45 26-Mar
46 26-Mar
47 26-Mar
48 26-Mar
49 27-Mar
50 27-Mar
51 27-Mar
52 27-Mar

Semifinal 1-4

No Date

37 26-Mar

38 26-Mar

Play off 5-8

No Date

39 26-Mar

40 26-Mar

Ranking 9-16

No Date

45 26-Mar

46 26-Mar

47 26-Mar

48 26-Mar

Play off 9-12

No Date

41 24-Mar

42 24-Mar

Play off 13-16

No

43
44

Date

24-Mar
24-Mar

ASP-ASD
FVB-ESP
UKR-NAH
AHB-BVE
FAP-ASL
PRI-EST
NRB-ALS
AHE-ESS

Teams

AHE-NRB
ESS-ALS

Teams

PRI-FAP
EST-ASL

Teams

ASP-ASD
FVB-ESP

UKR-NAH
AHB-BVE

Teams

AHB-UKR
BVE-NAH

Teams

ASP-FVB
ESP-ASD

0-3
0-3
3-0

0-3
0-3

3-1

Set

3-1
3-2

Set

3-2
3-0

Set

0-3

3-0
3-0

Set

3-0
3-0

Set

2-3
3-1

1
13-25
25-27
25-18
25-18
20-25
19-25
25-21
20-25

2
15-25
22-25
25-17
25-19
18-25
18-25
25-19
25-18

3
15-25
19-25
25-22
25-22
14-25
19-25
25-20
25-20

Result per set (points)

1
25-15
25-20

2
23-25
25-17

3
30-28
23-25

Result per set (points)

1
25-20
25-18

2
25-19
25-13

3
22-25
25-13

Result per set (points)

1

13-25
25-27
25-18
25-18

2

15-25
22-25
25-17
25-19

3

15-25
19-25
25-22
25-22

Result per set (points)

1
25-19
25-23

2
25-16
25-17

3
25-22
25-18

Result per set (points)

1
25-18
29-27

2
25-17
25-23

3
21-25
16-25

25-18

4
25-18
18-25

23-25

27-29
26-24

14-7

15-13

13-15

Points
43-75
66-77
75-57
75-59
52-75
56-75
75-60
95-81

Total
Points

103-86
105-94

Total
Points

110-102
75-44

Total
Points

43-75
66-77
75-57
75-59

Total
Points

75-57
75-58

Total
Points

111-104
96-99

1:.05
1:22
1:13
1:20
1:10
1:10
1.08
1:48

Time

1:54
2:10

Time

2:05
1.04

Time

1:05
1:22
1:13
1:20

Time

1:15
1:15

Time

2:23
1:57

60
60
50
50
150
1,200

Audience

200
1,500

Audience

50
100

Audience

60
60

Audience

40

Audience

50



Quarterfinal 1-8

No Date Teams
29 23-Mar AHE-PRI
30 23-Mar ESS-EST
31 23-Mar ALS-ASL
32 23-Mar NRB-FAP

Quarterfinal 9-16

No Date Teams
33 23-Mar AHB-ASP
34 23-Mar ESP-BVE
35 23-Mar NAH-ASD
36 23-Mar UKR-FVB
Pool A
No Date Teams
4 17-Mar AHB-EST
10 18-Mar BVE-AHE
12 19-Mar BVE-AHB
19 20-Mar AHE-EST
25 21-Mar EST-BVE
26 21-Mar AHB-AHE
Pool B
No Date Teams
17-Mar FAP-NAH
18-Mar ALS-FVB
11 19-Mar FVB-FAP
18 20-Mar ALS-NAH
24 21-Mar FAP-ALS
28 21-Mar NAH-FVB
Pool C
No Date Teams
2 17-Mar UKR-ASL
3 17-Mar ASD-NRB
6 18-Mar NRB-UKR
9 18-Mar PVB-ASD
14 19-Mar UKR-PVB

Set

3-0
3-2
3-0
3-0

Set
3-0
2-3

3-0

Set

0-3

2-3
3-0

1-3

Set

3-0
3-0
1-3
3-0

3-0

Set

2-3
0-3
3-1
1-3
3-0

Result per set (points)

1 2 3
25-15 25-13 25-19
25-19 18-25 25-22
25-15 25-18 25-18
25-21 25-20 25-15

Result per set (points)

1 2 3
25-18 25-11 25-16
25-22 19-25 22-25
27-29 26-28 26-24
25-11 25-22 25-21

Result per set (points)

1 2 3
12-25 23-25 18-25
9-25 12-25 13-25
27-25 18-25 21-25
25-21 25-21 26-24
25-15 25-9 25-10
19-25 17-25 26-24

Result per set (points)

1 2 3
25-20 25-16 26-24
25-5 25-12 25-23
12-25 13-25 27-25
25-13 25-12 25-15
21-25 15-25 20-25
25-23 25-15 25-22

Result per set (points)

1 2 3
20-25 26-24 28-26
21-25 14-25 17-25
23-25 25-13 25-16
17-25 25-21 22-25
25-15 25-21 25-22

4 5
2325  17-15
4 5
28-26  16-18
2513 15-13
4 5
34-32 915
17-25

4 5
16-25

4 5
1425 1517
25-9

21-25

Total
Points

75-47
108-106
75-51
75-56

Total
Points

75-45
110-116
119-107
75-54

Total
Points
53-75
34-75
109-122
76-66
75-34
79-99

Total
Points
76-60
75-40
68-100
75-40
56-75
75-60

Total
Points

103-117
52-75
98-63
85-96
75-58

Time

1:08

1:05
1:13

Time

1:15
2:16
2:05
1:10

Time

1:15
1:06
2:20
1:25
0:55
1:49

Time

1:00
0:58
1:42
1:00
1:20
1:14

Time

2:15
1:09
1:35
1:40
1:08

Audience

200
1,500
300
100

Audience

50
50
100
100

Audience

400
150
100
1,500
300
100

Audience

50
200
100
200
150
60

Audience

100
50
200
200
40



15 19-Mar
17 20-Mar
20 20-Mar
21 21-Mar
22 21-Mar
Pool D

No Date

5 17-Mar
7 18-Mar
13 19-Mar
16 20-Mar
23 21-Mar
27 21-Mar

Find more in CAVB Platforms

ASL-NRB
ASD-UKR
PVB-ASL
PVB-NRB
ASL-ASD

Teams

PRI-ESS
ASP-ESP
ESS-ESP
PRI-ASP
ASP-ESS
ESP-PRI

CAVB web site: www.cavb.org

Twitter: CAVB Tweets

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/CAVBVolleyball

YouTube:

2-3
0-3
0-3
3-0

Set

0-3
0-3
3-0
3-0
0-3
0-3

22-25
25-15
15-25
17-25
25-16

19-25
21-25
16-25
7-25

25-23

22-25
29-27
15-25
12-25
25-18

Result per set (points)

1
16-25
19-25
25-14
25-13
6-25
21-25

CAVB Video

Instagram: CAVB__ volleyball

2017 Men's African Club Championship home page

2
16-25
15-25
25-14
25-9
14-25
16-25

3

17-25
19-25
25-15
25-23
19-25
13-25

16-25

8-15

63-75
99-107
46-75
36-75
75-57

Total
Points

49-75
53-75
75-43
75-45
39-75
50-75

1:18
1:57
1:08
0:58
1:15

Time

1:10
1:08
1:07
1:07
1:00
1:00

30
100
200
50
10

Audience

200
200
30

100
100
150


http://www.cavb.org/
https://twitter.com/CAVBPress
https://www.facebook.com/CAVBVolleyball
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCzYYEEKJqI7Bm_eCt0YLkDQ
http://instagram.com/cavb_volleyball
http://cavb.org/maincompetition.php?comid=103

N I\
[X] VOLLEYBALL « Match result -
" . . . . &
: 2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship ’
e Finals Position 1-16 (P 9-10)
Match: 48 Date: 26/03/2017 Spectators: 60| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia AHB 3 |25 |25 25 75
Hall:  Ben Arous BVE 0 18 | 19 | 22 59
Match duration: Start: 18:00 End: 19:20 Total: 1:20 Set duration | 0:18 | 0:29 | 0:27 1:14
Referees: Assogba (BEN) & Alfonso (RWA) \
AHB « AHLY BENGHAZI (LBA) 12345 Pts||BVE-*BAFIA(CMR) 12345 Pts
1 L MUSA SALEM 2 NJIBAM ARNAUD HOHE 3
2 AMBUILA CAMILO EEE 6 3 NGANTCHE FRANCOIS B OO
3 MOHAMED SALAMA EEC 6 4 ESSIAN JOVIAL EEE 4
4  HASSAN ELASHIBI On 2 6  HASSANA BANA EEE 6
5  HAZEM ABDELGADER O 8  DJIKE JEDIAEL OmO 3
7 SERAJ SAIED | 9] KOFANE HERVE EEE 9
8  MALIK WERFALLY ] 4| | 10 L EKWA ANDREY LLL
9  MAJDI SALIM On 1| | 12  AMANG BERTRAND EEE 14
ABDULAZIZ ALMARABIT 13 ONANA LUCIEN oo 1
12 ADEL ELFURI EEE 6|| 14 KEEDI ROMUALD EEE
13 AHMED ALSAGHIR EEE 15
14  MOHAMED ALSAGHIR EEE 14
16 L MOHAMED IBRAHIM LLL
18  ALAMIN ALSAGHIR
Coach: AHMED ASHOOR Coach: NYATCHO GILLES
Assistant: AWAD ELJAHME Assistant:
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | NoName Skills Pts Ats | NoName
44 94 | Total Team 30 87 |Total Team
15 28 13 AHMED ALSAGHIR Spike 12 31 12 AMANG BERTRAND
12 26 14 MOHAMED ALSAGHIR 4 14 9 KOFANE HERVE
7 33 | Total Team 7 55 |Total Team
3 5 2 AMBUILA CAMILO Block 2 8 12 AMANG BERTRAND
2 11 12 ADEL ELFURI 2 7 6 HASSANA BANA
3 73 | Total Team 3 59 |Total Team
1 11 4 HASSAN ELASHIBI Serve 3 15 9 KOFANE HERVE
1 6 9 MAJDI SALIM
20 Total Team Opp. error 19 Total Team
74 200 |Total Team Total 59 201 |Total Team
15 | 37 [13 AHMED ALSAGHIR || Bestscorer || 14 | 45 [12 AMANG BERTRAND
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
6 62 |Total Team 7 48 | Total Team
2 9 8 MALIK WERFALLY Dig 4 15 10 EKWA ANDREY
2 8 16 MOHAMED IBRAHIM 2 5 4 ESSIAN JOVIAL
34 88 | Total Team Set 20 84 |Total Team
34 70 2 AMBUILA CAMILO 19 73 14 KEEDI ROMUALD
24 52 | Total Team Reception 9 64 |Total Team
6 8 8 MALIK WERFALLY Success - Faults 2 13 8 DJIKE JEDIAEL
13 28 14 MOHAMED ALSAGHIR # Attempts 2 14 2 NJIBAM ARNAUD
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent
* * *
Mikasa Gertflor mikasa Gerflor  mikasa
theflooringroup theflooringroup
VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 27/03/2017 13:32 Page 1



[ VOLLEYBALL » Match result e

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Finals Position 1-16 (P 7-8) 3

TUNIS 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

Match: 49 Date: 27/03/2017 Spectators: 50| |[Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia FAP 0O | 20| 18 | 14 52
Hall:  Ben Arous ASL 3 25 | 25 | 25 75
Match duration: Start: 10:00 End: 11:10 Total: 1:10 Set duration | 0:22 | 0:22 | 0:20 1:04
Referees: Ben Youssef Lotfi (TUN) & Edgare Serole (BOT) \
FAP « FAP (CMR) 12 345 Pts||ASL » ASARIA (LBA) 12345 Pts
1  FRANCK JUNIOR 1 ALKUWAFI ALI EEE 13
2 NDAKI VINCENT ] BSHINA ALHOUSIN
3 IVAN EBOUMA ] 3 GRFA OSAMA ]
WABO CARLOS 4 SAAD JIHED
5  EDONGO CHRISTIAN On 3 5  ALTWILB HESHAM EEE 2
6  ABBO MAHAMAT 6  ELMAARUG FUAD EEE 10
7  BEKOUME GILBERT EEE 5 7  EL MDAYER HESHAM
8  SIME JULLIARD EEE 10 9  ELHOUSH SULTAN
9  SOLLE SAMUEL EEC 10 L ELGHAROUR YOUSEF LLL
10  TCHAPPI NIQUAISE On 1|| 11  NAILI NABIL ] 3
11  PAGGO CLAUDE EEE 11| | 12 L TAWERGHY SAYED
12 L DJAM AYONG LLL 15  ARCHILLAFELCIANO RICARDO EEE 15
13 L RODRIGUE TAMBI L L 17  GERFA MOHAMED
14  TCHOUNKE CEDRIC ] 1| | 18  ALASHIBI SAAD EEE 9
Coach: ABBAS MALLOUM Coach: ANAN YOUSSEF
Assistant: SAMOU ROBERT Assistant: SALEM ESSAM
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | Vo Name Skills Pts Atts | Vo Name
27 88 |Total Team 41 82 |Total Team
10 18 8 SIME JULLIARD Spike 11 20 1 ALKUWAFI ALI
8 23 11 PAGGO CLAUDE 11 22 15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO
3 41 | Total Team 9 39 |Total Team
2 7 11 PAGGO CLAUDE Block 4 11 15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO
1 12 7 BEKOUME GILBERT 3 9 18 ALASHIBI SAAD
1 54 | Total Team 2 73 | Total Team
1 11 11 PAGGO CLAUDE Serve 1 22 6 ELMAARUG FUAD
1 13 5 ALTWILB HESHAM
21 Total Team Opp. error 23 Total Team
52 183 |Total Team Total 75 194 |Total Team
11 | 41 [11 PAGGO CLAUDE || Bestscorer || 15 | 41 [15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
1 41 | Total Team 8 48 | Total Team
1 3 10 TCHAPPI NIQUAISE Dig 4 8 6 ELMAARUG FUAD
2 6 1 ALKUWAFI ALI
17 81 |Total Team Set 20 79 | Total Team
15 46 2 NDAKI VINCENT 18 54 5 ALTWILB HESHAM
13 62 | Total Team Reception 17 45 | Total Team
8 25 12 DJAM AYONG Success - Faults 14 31 6 ELMAARUG FUAD
2 23 8 SIME JULLIARD # Attempts 3 8 10 ELGHAROUR YOUSEF
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero

Opp = Opponent

Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mixkasa

theflooringroup theflooringroup

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 27/03/2017 13:27 Page 1



X1 VOLLEYBALL « Match result ¢

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Finals Position 1-16 (P 5-6) 3

TUNIS 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

Match: 50 Date: 27/03/2017 Spectators: 50| |[Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City: Tunisia PRI 0 19 | 18 | 19 56
Hall: Ben Arous EST 3 25 | 25 | 25 75
Match duration: Start: 12:00 End: 13:10 Total: 1:10 Set duration | 0:20 | 0:20 | 0:24 1:04

Referees: Mboumteke Essomey (CMR) & Pare Daouda (CMR) \

PRI « PRISONS (KEN) 12345 Pts| |EST e ESPERANCE (TUN) 12345 Pts
2 DANIEL KIPTOO minlm 1 MILADI NABIL m] | 4
3 KELVIN KIPKOSGEY T 1 2|| 3  BEN SLIMANE KHALED Ol 2
4 JAIRUS KIPKOSGEI EEE 10| | 4  CHEKIR MALEK T 5
5  DENIS ONSUMU 5  ADAMOU DJIBRIL ] 1
7 HUDSON WANYAMA OEN 5/| 7 KARAMOSLIELYES ] 4
8 L BILASIO KOKONYA LLL 9  GARFIELYES T 10

10 JOSEPHAT KIRWA EEE 11| | 10 KAABIHICHEM ] 2

11 EZEKIEL YEBI O BEN CHEIKH MEHDI 1

14 TIMON KIMUTAI H B 13 BEN OTHMAN MED ALI ] 4

IBRAHIM ODINDO 14  BEN HASSINE BILEL EE 4

17 SILAKIPRUTO EEE 10| | 16  JOUINI CHOKRI EE 9

18 RODGERS KIPKIRUI T 2| | 17 KAROUI AYMEN EE 6
19 L KORBOSLI TAYEB LLL

20 L HMISSI SADDEM

Coach: GIDEON CHENJE Coach: NIZAR CHEKILI
Assistant: PAUL MUTHINJA Assistant: MEHDI GARA

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | NoName Skills Pts Ats | NoName
38 96 |Total Team 38 79 |Total Team
11 24 10 JOSEPHAT KIRWA Spike 6 10 9 GARFI ELYES
10 21 4 JAIRUS KIPKOSGEI 5 9 16 JOUINI CHOKRI
2 33 | Total Team 8 51 |Total Team
1 6 17 SILA KIPRUTO Block 3 9 16 JOUINI CHOKRI
1 7 18 RODGERS KIPKIRUI 2 5 9 GARFI ELYES
0 57 |Total Team 5 74 | Total Team
Serve 2 9 9 GARFI ELYES
1 7 3 BEN SLIMANE KHALED
16 Total Team Opp. error 24 Total Team
56 186 |Total Team Total 75 204 | Total Team
11 | 36 |10 JOSEPHAT KIRWA || BestScorer || 10 | 24 | 9 GARFIELYES
Excellent E:gl No Name NonST(ci:ltl)Srlng Excellent 1:;:2' No Name
2 54 | Total Team 6 43 | Total Team
1 5 17 SILA KIPRUTO Dig 2 5 13 BEN OTHMAN MED ALI
1 13 10 JOSEPHAT KIRWA 2 10 19 KORBOSLI TAYEB
15 91 |Total Team Set 42 76 | Total Team
13 66 3 KELVIN KIPKOSGEY 24 33 12 BEN CHEIKH MEHDI
15 65 | Total Team Reception 28 49 | Total Team
7 17 8 BILASIO KOKONYA Success - Faults 8 9 19 KORBOSLI TAYEB
2 10 17 SILA KIPRUTO # Attempts 11 15 4 CHEKIR MALEK
Il Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero

Opp = Opponent

Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mixkasa

theflooringroup theflooringroup

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 27/03/2017 13:30 Page 1



N , v
T [X] VOLLEYBALL « Match result
) . . . . &
: 2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship ’
F Finals Position 1-16 (P 3-4)
Match: 51 Date: 27/03/2017 Spectators: 150| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia NRB 3 125|125 25 75
Hall: Zauaoui ALS 0 21 1 19 | 20 60
Match duration: Start: 14:00 End: 15:08 Total: 1:08 Set duration | 0:19 | 0:21 | 0:22 1:02
Referees: Abdel Salam Ali (EGY) & Hariz Abderrazek (TUN) ‘
NRB ¢ Bordj Bou Arreridj (ALG) 12345 Pts | | ALS « ALSWEHLY (LIB) 12345 Pts
1 HAKMI YACINE EEE 7 1  ZOUHEIR EL GRAOUI EEE 17
2  HACHEMI MAHDI EEE 8 2 ALl JINEEFAH
3  ZEROUKI YOUCEF EEE 6 4  HOUSSEM AHMOUDAH
4  HAMIMES ABDERRAOUF 5  GARWASH OMAR
5  NOUIOUA SABER 6 L MOHAMED TANASHI
6  OUMESSAAD MED AMINE EEE 6 ABDELRAHMAN DAGHDANNA EEE
10 MEKARTA MESSAOUD 8  EMAD SHENINA
HASSISSENE RAFIK EEE 7/| 9 JUANSOTO O 4
14  AID ZAKARIA 10 AHMED GERWASH EEE 5
15 L DJOUDI RAFIK LLL 12 L ALI MUSTAFA EHMEID LLL
16  DAMA RABAH 13 MAHMOUD LASHLEM EEE 8
18  SOUALEM BILAL EEE 22| | 15  ABDULAZIZ ALMDAINI
17  ABDULSALAM BELROUS EEE 11
18  MOHAMED ALGHOUL EEE 5
Coach: DIF ABDEBAKI Coach: HAOUARI FAOUZI
Assistant: Assistant: MOHAMED SHIRTEEL
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | Vo Name Skills Pts Atts | Vo Name
39 86 |Total Team 41 101 |Total Team
18 29 18 SOUALEM BILAL Spike 17 35 1 ZOUHEIR EL GRAOUI
6 17 2 HACHEMI MAHDI 10 26 17 ABDULSALAM BELROUS
14 61 |Total Team 8 44 | Total Team
4 11 3 ZEROUKI YOUCEF Block 4 10 10 AHMED GERWASH
3 9 18 SOUALEM BILAL 3 17 18 MOHAMED ALGHOUL
3 73 | Total Team 1 62 |Total Team
1 11 18 SOUALEM BILAL Serve 1 9 10 AHMED GERWASH
1 12 1 HAKMI YACINE
19 Total Team Opp. error 10 Total Team
75 220 |Total Team Total 60 207 |Total Team
22 | 49 |18 SOUALEM BILAL || Bestscorer || 17 | 44 | 1 ZOUHEIR EL GRAOUI
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
14 45 | Total Team 9 60 |Total Team
7 13 15 DJOUDI RAFIK Dig 4 12 12 ALI MUSTAFA EHMEID
3 8 1 HAKMI YACINE 2 11 17 ABDULSALAM BELROUS
44 80 |Total Team Set 31 101 |Total Team
44 67 1 HAKMI YACINE 31 89 7 ABDELRAHMAN
41 55 | Total Team Reception 44 66 |Total Team
13 14 11 HASSISSENE RAFIK Success - Faults 23 32 12 ALI MUSTAFA EHMEID
19 22 15 DJOUDI RAFIK # Attempts 18 27 17 ABDULSALAM BELROUS
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent
>* * *
Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mikasa
theflooringroup theflooringroup
VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 27/03/2017 15:14 Page 1



X1 VOLLEYBALL « Match result ¢

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Finals Position 1-16 (P 1-2) 3

TUNIS 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

Match: 52 Date: 27/03/2017 Spectators: 1,200| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisiai AHE 3 1202525 | 25 95
Hall:  Zauaoui ESS 1 /25|18 | 20 | 18 81
Match duration: Start: 17:00 End: 18:48 Total: 1:48 Set duration | 0:23 | 0:24 | 0:30 | 0:22 1:39
\ Referees: Bernaola Mario (ESP) & Bouzidi Redha (ALG) \
AHE ¢ AHLY E (EGY) 12345 Pts||ESSeSAHEL (TUN) 12345 Pts
Abdellatif Ahmed 2 KADHI AHMED EEEE 10
2  KARIM SELIM 0O 3 MRABET MAROUEN EEEE 2
3 ABD ELHLIM ABOU METWALY EEEE 18 4  GARCI MAROUEN EEEE 16
4 L MOHAMED MOAWAD LLLL 5  KINDELAN YOENDRI EEEE 11
6 L SHERIF ALY LLLL 6  BEN MESSAOUD BAHRI mininln
8  RUSLAN SHEVTSOV H ON 6 7  NAGGA HAMZA On 2
9  AHMED MAGHRAWY 9  HMISSI AMEN ALLAH EEE 9
10 MOHAMED MASOUD EEEE 10| | 10 L ZGANI ANOUER
11  AHMED MOHAMED ONENE 8| |11  AYECH MOHAMED On 3
12 HOSSAM ALLA EEEE 4| | 12 L TAOUERGHI ANOUER LLLL
13  MOHAMED BADAOUI EEE 8| | 13  MRABET MAROUEN
15  AHMED EL KOTOB EEEE 15| | 14  SOUISSI SKANDER
17  MOHAMED NOURELDIN 0O JERBI HAYKEL OO O
18  AHMED SHAFIK 0O 18  KARAMOSLY HOSNI EEE 2
Coach: MOHAMED IBRAHIM Coach: KAMOUN FOUED
Assistant: TAMER ABDELRAHMAN Assistant: HFAIEDH NOUREDDINE
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | Vo Name Skills Pts Atts | Vo Name
46 90 |Total Team 44 97 |Total Team
12 22 15 AHMED EL KOTOB Spike 15 40 4 GARCI MAROUEN
10 16 10 MOHAMED MASOUD 11 19 5 KINDELAN YOENDRI
17 61 |Total Team 9 53 |Total Team
8 18 3 ABD ELHLIM ABOU Block 4 19 2 KADHI AHMED
3 7 15 AHMED EL KOTOB 2 7 3 MRABET MAROUEN
6 92 |Total Team 2 82 |Total Team
2 17 12 HOSSAM ALLA Serve 2 7 11 AYECH MOHAMED
2 11 8 RUSLAN SHEVTSOV
26 Total Team Opp. error 26 Total Team
95 243 | Total Team Total 81 232 | Total Team
18 | 44 | 3 ABDELHLIMABOU || Bestscorer || 16 | 57 | 4 GARCIMAROUEN
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
11 43 | Total Team 13 51 |Total Team
4 9 6 SHERIF ALY Dig 5 16 12 TAOUERGHI ANOUER
2 4 15 AHMED EL KOTOB 3 8 4 GARCI MAROUEN
47 86 |Total Team Set 47 97 |Total Team
46 74 12 HOSSAM ALLA 43 80 3 MRABET MAROUEN
43 67 |Total Team Reception 58 79 |Total Team
12 14 13 MOHAMED BADAOUI Success - Faults 12 15 9 HMISSI AMEN ALLAH
12 18 8 RUSLAN SHEVTSOV # Attempts 17 22 12 TAOUERGHI ANOUER
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero

Opp = Opponent
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XA VOLLEYBALL ¢ Collated results & ranking

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Results of 27 March 2017

TUNIS 2017

MATCH RESULTS
Pool A - Preliminary Round

No Date Teams Set 1 Rezsult per ZEt (pomt_z) 5 I;I-oci):ti Time | Spectators

4 17/03/2017 | AHB -EST 0-3 12-25 23-25 18-25 53- 75 1:15 400
10 18/03/2017 | BVE - AHE 0-3 9-25 12-25 13-25 34- 75 1:06 150
12 19/03/2017 | BVE - AHB 2-3 27-25 18-25 21-25 34-32 9-15 | 109-122 2:20 100
19 20/03/2017 | AHE -EST 3-0 25-21 25-21 26-24 76- 66 1:25 1,500

25 21/03/2017 |EST - BVE 3-0 25-15 25- 9 25-10 75- 34 0:55 300

26 21/03/2017 | AHB - AHE 1-3 19-25 17-25 26-24 17-25 79- 99 1:49 100

Pool B - Preliminary Round
Result per set (points) Total .

No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
1 17/03/2017 | FAP - NAH 3-0 25-20 25-16 26-24 76- 60 50
8 18/03/2017 | ALS -FVB 3-0 25- 5 25-12 25-23 75- 40 0:58 200
11 19/03/2017 | FVB - FAP 1-3 12-25 13-25 27-25 16-25 68-100 1:42 100
18 20/03/2017 | ALS -NAH 3-0 25-13 25-12 25-15 75- 40 1:00 200

24 21/03/2017 | FAP -ALS 0-3 21-25 15-25 20-25 56- 75 1:20 150

28 21/03/2017 | NAH -FVB 3-0 25-23 25-15 25-22 75- 60 1:14 60

Pool C - Preliminary Round
No Date Teams Set sl ey 6 (i) thal Time | Spectators
1 2 3 4 5 Points
2 17/03/2017 | UKR - ASL 2-3 20-25 26-24 28-26 14-25 15-17 | 103-117 2:15 100
3 17/03/2017 | ASD -NRB 0-3 21-25 14-25 17-25 52- 75 1:09 50
6 18/03/2017 | NRB - UKR 3-1 23-25 25-13 25-16 25- 9 98- 63 1:35 200
9 18/03/2017 | PVB -ASD 1-3 17-25 25-21 22-25 21-25 85- 96 1:40 200

14 19/03/2017 | UKR -PVB 3-0 25-15 25-21 25-22 75- 58 1:08 40
15 19/03/2017 | ASL -NRB 0-3 22-25 19-25 22-25 63- 75 1:18 30
17 20/03/2017 | ASD - UKR 2-3 25-15 21-25 29-27 16-25 8-15 99-107 1:57 100

20 20/03/2017 | PVB - ASL 0-3 15-25 16-25 15-25 46- 75 1:08 200

21 21/03/2017 | PVB -NRB 0-3 17-25 7-25 12-25 36- 75 0:58 50

22 21/03/2017 | ASL -ASD 3-0 25-16 25-23 25-18 75- 57 1:15 10

Pool D - Preliminary Round

No Date Teams Set 1 Rezsult per sset (p0|nts4) 5 ;O?E?IS Time | Spectators
5 17/03/2017 | PRI - ESS 0-3 16-25 16-25 17-25 49- 75 1:10 200
7 18/03/2017 | ASP -ESP 0-3 19-25 15-25 19-25 53- 75 1:08 200

13 19/03/2017 | ESS - ESP 3-0 25-14 25-14 25-15 75- 43 1:07 30

16 20/03/2017 | PRI - ASP 3-0 25-13 25- 9 25-23 75- 45 1:07 100

23 21/03/2017 | ASP -ESS 0-3 6-25 14-25 19-25 39- 75 1:00 100

27 21/03/2017 | ESP - PRI 0-3 21-25 16-25 13-25 50- 75 1:00 150

Quarter Finals Position 1-8
Result per set (points) Total .

No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators

29 23/03/2017 | AHE - PRI 3-0 25-15 25-13 25-19 75- 47 1:08 200

30 23/03/2017 | ESS -EST 3-2 25-19 18-25 25-22 23-25 17-15 | 108-106 2:02 1,200

31 23/03/2017 | ALS -ASL 3-0 25-15 25-18 25-18 75- 51 1:05 300

32 23/03/2017 | NRB - FAP 3-0 25-21 25-20 25-15 75- 56 1:13 100

Quarter final position 9-16

No Date Teams Set 1 Rezsult per 53et (pomtil) 5 F;ro(?:we':ls Time | Spectators

33 23/03/2017 | AHB -ASP 3-0 25-18 25-11 25-16 75- 45 1:15 50

34 23/03/2017 | ESP - BVE 2-3 25-22 19-25 22-25 28-26 16-18 | 110-116 2:16 50

35 23/03/2017 | NAH -ASD 3-2 27-29 26-28 26-24 25-13 15-13 | 119-107 2:05 100

36 23/03/2017 | UKR -FVB 3-0 25-11 25-22 25-21 75- 54 1:10 100

* * *

Mikasa Gerflor  mikasa Getflor mikasa

theflooringroup theflooringroup

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 27/03/2017 18:54 Page 1/4



h ) -
XA VOLLEYBALL « Collated results & ranking
m - - - -
: 2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
- Results of 27 March 2017
Play Off Position 9-12
Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
41 24/03/2017 | AHB -UKR 3-0 25-19 25-16 25-22 75- 57 1:15 40
42|  24/03/2017 | BVE -NAH 3-0 | 25-23 25-17 25-18 75- 58 | 1:15
Play Off Position 13-16
Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
43 24/03/2017 | ASP -FVB 2-3 25-18 25-17 21-25 27-29 13-15 | 111-104 2:23
44 24/03/2017 | ESP - ASD 3-1 29-27 25-23 16-25 26-24 96- 99 1.57 50
Play Off Position 5-8
Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
39 26/03/2017 | PRI - FAP 3-2 25-20 25-19 22-25 23-25 15-13 | 110-102 2:05 50
40 26/03/2017 | EST - ASL 3-0 25-18 25-13 25-13 75- 44 1.04 100
Simi Finals Position 1-4
Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 > 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
37 26/03/2017 | AHE -NRB 3-1 25-15 23-25 30-28 25-18 103- 86 1:54 200
38 26/03/2017 | ESS - ALS 3-2 25-20 25-17 23-25 18-25 15- 7 | 106- 94 2:10 1,500
Finals Position 1-16
Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
45 26/03/2017 | ASP -ASD 0-3 13-25 15-25 15-25 43- 75 1:.05
46 26/03/2017 | FVB -ESP 0-3 25-27 22-25 19-25 66- 77 1:22
47 26/03/2017 | UKR - NAH 3-0 25-18 25-17 25-22 75- 57 1:13 60
48 26/03/2017 | AHB -BVE 3-0 25-18 25-19 25-22 75- 59 1:20 60
49 27/03/2017 | FAP - ASL 0-3 20-25 18-25 14-25 52- 75 1:10 50
50 27/03/2017 | PRI -EST 0-3 19-25 18-25 19-25 56- 75 1:10 50
51 27/03/2017 | NRB -ALS 3-0 25-21 25-19 25-20 75- 60 1.08 150
52 27/03/2017 | AHE -ESS 3-1 20-25 25-18 25-20 25-18 95- 81 1:48 1,200
TEAM RANKING
Pool A - Preliminary Round
Rk | Code |Team Matches Results Details Sets Points
Pts| T |W|L B-0|3-13-2 2-3[1-3/0-3|W | L |Ratio W L Ratio
1|AHE |AHLY E (EGY) 9| 3| 3, 0] 2] 1,0/ 0/ 0| Of 9/ 1|9.000] 250 179 | 1.397
2 |EST |ESPERANCE (TUN) 6| 3| 2| 1] 2/ 0 0| O] O| 1| 6| 3| 2.000]| 216 163 | 1.325
3 | AHB AHLY BENGHAZI (LBA) 2 3/ 1| 21 0, 0] 1| O 12 1] 4| 8| 0.500 254 283 0.898
4| BVE BAFIA (CMR) 1| 3| 0] 3] 0] Oy O] 1| O 2] 2| 9|0.222] 177 272 | 0.651
Pool B - Preliminary Round
Rk |Code |Team Matches Results Details Sets Points
Pts| T |W | L [38-03-13-22-3|1-3[0-3|W | L |Ratio wW L Ratio
1|ALS ALSWEHLY (LIB) 9| 3| 3| 0] 3/ 0] O] O O] O] 9| O] MAX| 225 136 | 1.654
2 | FAP FAP (CMR) 6 3| 2| 1] 1, 1] 0| O O] 1] 6| 41500 232 203 | 1.143
3| NAH | ALNAHDA (SUD) 3/ 3] 1| 2y 1, 0] 0] O O] 2] 3| 6/0500| 175 211 | 0.829
4 | FVB AS FINANCES (BEN) 0| 3] 0 310 0] O, O] 1| 2] 1| 9/0.111) 168 250 | 0.672
Pool C - Preliminary Round
Rk | Code |Team Matches Results Details Sets Points
Pts| T |W | L |3B-0|3-1[3-22-3|1-3|0-3|W | L |Ratio W L Ratio
1|NRB | Bordj Bou Arreridj (ALG) 12 4] 4] o] 3] 1] o] o] o] of]12] 1j12.000| 323 | 214 | 1.509
2 |ASL ASARIA (LBA) 8| 4/ 3| 1] 2| 0] 1, O] O] 1] 9| 5|1.800] 330 281 1.174
3| UKR KIBUNGO (RWA) 6| 4/ 2| 2] 1) 0] 1|, 1| 1| O] 9| 8| 1.125] 348 372 | 0.935
4 | ASD DOUANES (BUR) 4, 4| 1) 31 0, 1| O] 1, 0| 2] 5/10|0.500] 304 342 | 0.889
5|PVB |POLICE VI (BOT) O| 4/ 0| 4] 0| O] O/ O] 1| 3] 1|12|0.083]| 225 321 | 0.701
>* * *
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2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Results of 27 March 2017

TUNIS 2017

Pool D - Preliminary Round

Rk | Code |Team Matches Results Details Sets _ Points _
Pts| T |W | L 3-03-13-2|2-3|1-3|0-3|W | L |Ratio W L Ratio
1|/ESS |SAHEL (TUN) 9| 3|, 3| 0] 3] 0/ O] O] O] O] 9| 0| MAX| 225 131 | 1.718
2 | PRI PRISONS (KEN) 6| 3| 2| 1] 2| 0| 0| O] O| 1| 6| 3| 2.000]| 199 170 | 1171
3|ESP |ESPOIR (COD) 3/ 3| 1, 2] 1| o] 0/ 0| O| 2] 3| 6|0500]| 168 203 | 0.828
4| ASP | AS POLICE (BEN) 0| 3/ 0 3 0| 0] 0 O] O] 3 0] 9 137 225 | 0.609
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